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PRIVATE TRUST COMPANIES

(with BSD Codes)

AFH PTC Ltd. (# PTC0140)

Aguavida Ltd. (# PTC0032)

Albertville Co. Ltd. (# PTC0025)

Alliance Partners Ltd. (# PTC0090)

Amita Assets Ltd. (# PTC0082)

Anglo American PTC Ltd. (# PTC0107)
Astley Co. Ltd. (# PTC0067)

Atherton Management Ltd. (# PTC0068)
Autumn Bay Ltd. (# PTCO0130)

Azpiroz PTC Ltd. (# PTC0118)

Azucar Venture Ltd. (# PTC0035)

Azzura Management Ltd. (# PTC0134)
Bentley Shores PTC Ltd. (# PTC0058)

Blair Park PTC Ltd. (# PTC0148)
Bloomsdale Investments Ltd. (# PTC0109)
Brickstone (PTC) Limited (# PTC0145)
Business Global Corp. (# PTC0026)
Cumbrian Enterprise Ltd. (# PTC0069)
Delanson Services PTC Limited (# PTC0122)
Eagle Wood (PTC) Ltd. (# PTC0131)
Europa Management Holdings Ltd. (# PTC0102)
Famek PTC Corporation (# PTC0137)
Flaine Co. Ltd. (# PTCO0057)

Flower Hill (PTC) Ltd. (# PTC0103)

Global Projects Corp. (# PTC0096)

Great Golden Ltd. (# PTC0034)

Guilford Management Ltd. (# PTC0070)
Hampstead Management Ltd. (# PTC0071)
Hazel PTC Ltd. (# PTC0062)

HH Management Services Ltd. (# PTC0091)

Royal Bank of Canada Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0008)
Royal Bank of Canada Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0008)

IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023)

H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022)
J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022)
Pictet Bank & Trust Ltd. (# LIC0095)

Pictet Bank & Trust Ltd. (# LIC0095)

Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022)

H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

Sterling (Bahamas) PTC Services Ltd (# NLC0123)
J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023)

J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321)
Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022)

H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023)

Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321)

IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023)

UBS Trustees (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0165)

J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132)
Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022)

H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022)

N-3024
N-3024
N-3924
SS-19084
N-4899
N-3242
N-4899
N-4899
N-3242
N-4837
N-4837
N-3242
SS-19084
N-9934
N-4899
SS-19084
N-3924
N-4899
SS-19084
N-65
N-3242
SS-19084
N-3924
N-65
N-3924
N-7757
N-4899
N-4899
N-3242
SS-19084

702-5900
702-5900
677-8700
502-5200
326-5519
393-8622
326-5519
326-5519
393-8622
302-2222
302-2222
393-8622
502-5200
322 5448
326-5519
502-5200
677-8700
326-5519
502-5200
323-8574
393-8622
502-5200
677-8700
323-8574
677-8700
394-9300
326-5519
326-5519
393-8622
502-5200

702-5970
702-5970
677-8701
502-5225
326-5520
393-3772
326-5520
326-5520
393-3772
327-6610
327-6610
393-3772
502-5225
325 8445
326-5520
502-5225
677-8701
326-5520
502-5225
326-8388
393-3772
502-5225
677-8701
326-8388
677-8701
396-3336
326-5520
326-5520
393-3772
502-5225
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International Management Corp. (# PTC0027) IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023) N-3924 677-8700 677-8701
Jasmine PTC Ltd. (# PTC0059) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Lavani Assets Ltd. (# PTCO0083) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Ledgewood Holdings Ltd. (# PTC0108) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Manisha Assets Ltd. (# PTC0084) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Mermaid (PTC) Ltd. (# PTCO0095) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
Midkemia Co. Ltd. (# PTC0031) Royal Bank of Canada Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LICO008) N-3024 702-5900 702-5970
Myrtle Services Ltd. (# PTC0056) Royal Bank of Canada Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LICO008) N-3024 702-5900 702-5970
Nashville PTC (# PTC0036) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Olympon Investment Management Inc. (# PTC0086) Pictet Bank & Trust Ltd. (# LIC0095) N-4837 302-2222  327-6610
Paradiso Global Investments Corp. (# PTC0078) IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023) N-3924 677-8700 677-8701
Park Place Services PTC Ltd. (# PTC0125) Sterling (Bahamas) PTC Services Ltd (# NLC0123) N-9934 3225448 3258445
Patriarche PTC Ltd. (# PTC0111) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Poseidon Management Holdings Ltd. (# PTC0133) Winterbotham Trust Co. Ltd., The (# LIC0206) N-3026 356-5454  356-9432
Real Eighteen Ltd. (# PTC0066) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Red Wood (PTC) Ltd. (# PTC0132) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
Riverview Management Ltd. (# PTC0072) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Rosa (PTC) Ltd. (# PTC0146) Guaranty Trust Bank Ltd. (# LIC0026) N-4918 362-7200 362-7210
Sarofina Ltd. (# PTC0061) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Shanti Assets Ltd. (# PTC0085) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Shearwater PTC Ltd. (# PTC0128) H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022) SS-19084 502-5200 502-5225
Sigma PTC Corporation (# PTC0136) H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022) SS-19084 502-5200 502-5225
Sophia Cove Ltd. (# PTC0139) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Spetses Management Limited (# PTC0119) Royal Bank of Canada Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LICO008) N-3024 702-5900 702-5970
Star Talent Limited (# PTC0129) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
Stellar Holdings Int'l Ltd. (# PTCO0088) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Sterling Cove Ltd. (# PTC0135) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622  393-3772
Striker Trustees Ltd. (# PTC0060) Butterfield Trust (Bahamas) Limited (# LIC0022) N-3242 393-8622 393-3772
Stromsbury Co. Ltd. (# PTC0106) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Supreme Legacy Ltd. (# PTC0092) UBS Trustees (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0165) N-7757 394-9300 396-3336
Supreme Success Limited (# PTC0121) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
Tanhill Management Ltd. (# PTCO0073) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Taxi Holdings Ltd. (# PTC0033) IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023) N-3924 677-8700 677-8701
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Timsgarry Co. Ltd. (# PTC0064) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Tumbridge Ltd. (# PTC0117) H & J Fiduciary Services Ltd. (# NLC0022) SS-19084 502-5200 502-5225
Twickenham Holdings Ltd. (# PTCO0074) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
TwoThreeEight Ltd. (# PTCO0063) BPMSL (PTC) Services Ltd. (# NLC0039) SS-19743 394-6200 502-5225
Umi A Liloa Ltd. (# PTC0087) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
VPR Ltd. (# PTC0105) Credit Suisse Trust Ltd. (# LIC0269) N-3023 356-1920 356-1922
Wainbridge Global Corp. (# PTC0077) IPG Administration Ltd. (# NLC0023) N-3924 677-8700 677-8701
Warrenpoint Co. Ltd. (# PTC0065) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
Warrington Holdings Ltd. (# PTCO0075) J.P. Morgan Trust Co. (Bahamas) Ltd. (# LIC0132) N-4899 326-5519  326-5520
West Side Management (PTC) Ltd. (# PTC0104) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388
Widen Success Int'l Ltd. (# PTC0112) Private Trust Corp. Ltd., The (# LIC0321) N-65 323-8574  326-8388



